
District : CHHINDWARA Place :TAMIA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 19 enclosed

MP/1748/90/AdvRAJESH KUMAR KAUSHAL1.
THASIL ROAD,WARD NO.5, TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 8989094949

MP/2746/94/AdvHAR BHAJAN SAHU2.
BUS STAND,TAMIA JUNNARDEO

Ph./Mo. 9425438831

MP/2077/06/AdvGANESH  KHATARKAR3.
CIVIL COURT TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 9926341695,9926341695

MP/2987/09/AdvSADIK ULLA BAIG4.
NEAR GANDHI CHOWK, WARD NO 9, TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 9713437940

MP/2025/11/AdvFAGLAL MARKAM5.
AT RAJDHANA POST DHUSAWANI,TAH- 
TAMIA,
Ph./Mo. 9407382693

MP/483/14/Adv HEMANTH KUMAR SURYAWANSHI6.
AT. POST-DHUSAWANI,TEHSIL-TAMIYA 
TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9407332168

MP/616/15/Adv MEENU RAIKWAR7.
PURANI KANYASHALA,BEHIND-SHIVAM 
HOTEL,WARD NO.-8 TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9424425380

MP/460/17/Adv MOHD SHAMEEM UDDIN8.
NEAR GANDHI CHOWK,DUNGARIYA NO-05 
TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9424327617

MP/1563/18/AdvKAPIL SINGH YADAV9.
H NO-174,WARD NO-06,NEAR DATLA 
DURGA STAGE TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9424644424

MP/1770/18/AdvATAL SINGH MARKAM10.
MUKAM AT POST DHUSAWANI TAMIYA, 
CHHINDWARA TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 7247038344

MP/2763/18/AdvSANDHYA SARATHE11.
GHATKAMTHA, KHAMARPANI TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 9827617987

MP/2428/19/AdvBASANT BARASIYA12.
MOHALLA MATA POST-NAGRI TEH-TAMIYA 
TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 8770806851

MP/107/20/Adv SUNIL BATTI13.
VILLAGE/POST-MOYAPANI DHUSAWANI 
TEH-TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9424734258

MP/2619/21/AdvMANTOSH DEHARIYA14.
WARD NO.16,FIVE STAR COLONY TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 9424362329

MP/4104/21/AdvMAHENDRA SAHU15.
WARD NO.10 MAIN ROAD DELAKHARI 
TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9424902277

MP/2800/23/AdvDEEPSHIKHA YADAV16.
BAZAR ROAD TAMIYA TAMIA

Ph./Mo. 6264281432

MP/2820/23/AdvGAYATRI PATIL17.
KARABOH WARD NO.1 RADAHA KRISHNAN 
WARD H.NO.242 TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 9752020761

MP/3240/23/AdvJITENDRA CHOURIYA18.
VILLAGE-BAMHNITURA,POST-GUMGAON 
,TEH.-CHAND TAMIA
Ph./Mo. 8120353548

MP/1950/25/AdvVANDANA19.
WARD NO.10 
VILLAGE-BIJADHANA,POST-ITAVA,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 7440753374


